
SCALE

DESCRIPTION

4010 HOSPERS DRIVE S.  BOX 425, HOSPERS, IOWA 51238-0425
NOTES:

 F

ANGLE ± 1°

MATERIAL 

FRACTION ± 1/4"

DRAWN / DATE

N.S.

METAL 
DECIMAL ± .125"

REV DESCRIPTION BY / DATE CCN

TOLERANCES UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED

ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN DECIMAL INCHES
ANSI 14.5M

THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION

written consent of Den Hartog Industries, Inc.
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C  DEN HARTOG INDUSTRIES, INC.

FINISH:

SHIPPING WEIGHT:

SHOT WEIGHT:

APPRD. / DATE

1% @ 68

POLYETHYLENE

PART NO.

VT12500-142

3400.00 LBS

3402.00 LBS

VT12500-142

ADH 7/10/13

12500 GALLON VERTICAL TANK 

REH 8/7/13

10538 2 MELT RESIN

1.) WHITE, BLACK, OR YELLOW
    COLOR

2.) THICKNESS AT FITTING 1.39
     FOR 1.7 SPECIFIC GRAVITY

DHJ 11/8/17A 204.75" WAS 207.50" ON THE PRINT 3462

A

VENT FITTING
TO MATCH
OUTLET FITTING

16" LID
#10528 

  142.00  

  90°  

  45°  

  4.00  

  39.80  

"SPECIFIC GRAVITY"

LIFTING LUG TYP. 4 PLACES

FITTING FLATS X 5

MOLD PARTING LINE SHOWN

"ACE"

19520 LABEL

STANDARD LOCATION

10356 LABEL

"WARNING"
10353 LABEL

10353 LABEL
"WARNING"

"BAR CODE"
10357 LABEL

FOR REFERENCE ONLY

3 INCH FITTING STANDARD

19496 LABEL
"NSF"

A

  12.00  

  12.00  

  204.75  

  2.00 X 4  

  168.75  


